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1 2486206001 ABDULLAH AHMAD AZZAM 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 A-
2 2486206002 AGTIA NAILA RITONGA 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 A-
3 2486206003 AMANDA PUTRI RAMADHANI 84 85 81 82 83 83 83.5 A-
4 2486206005 FADILA MARINDA 83 83 84 83 83 83 83.1 A-
5 2486206006 JESYKA 83 83 82 82 82 83 82.65 A-
6 2486206009 MARSHA ANGELIA ANJANI 85 85 85 87 87 87 85.8 A
7 2486206010 MUTIA NURHAFIZAH 85 85 86 85 88 85 85.55 A
8 2486206012 NABILA OKIDWI RAMADHANI. S 84 84 85 85 84 85 84.35 A-
9 2486206014 NAILA AL AZKIA 84 85 84 86 86 86 85.1 A

10 2486206016 NUR ALFIZAH 84 84 84 85 86 85 84.55 A-
11 2486206018 RAHMI RAMADHANI 82 82 84 84 84 83 82.85 A-
12 2486206021 SYAKILA PEBRI HARLIAN 84 85 80 84 84 84 83.9 A-
13 2486206024 YULI MARIANA BR REGAR 85 85 84 84 85 85 84.8 A-
14 2486206026 IFNI SABILILLAH 84 84 84 85 83 84 83.95 A-
15 2486206030 NALA YUSDA WARDANA 83 84 84 84 84 83 83.65 A-
16 2486206032 DIRA PRADELA 84 83 82 84 84 84 83.5 A-
17 2486206034 NUR SALISAH 86 84 83 84 85 86 84.75 A-
18 2486206041 HERDIANA SURYANI 85 85 84 84 85 84 84.65 A-
19 2486206044 DIAN CITRA ARMELIA 85 85 84 84 85 85 84.8 A-
20 2486206050 MELLANDARY 86 84 84 84 85 86 84.85 A-
21 2486206051 AL IKHTAMI ELDINA TAUFIK 85 85 87 88 83 84 85.05 A
22 2486206066 NAYLA KHAIRUNNISA 85 85 84 84 85 85 84.8 A-
23 2486206067 SALSABILA JUWITA 85 83 84 84 83 85 83.9 A-
24 2486206082 NISA UL FITRIAH 83 83 84 84 84 83 83.35 A-
25 2486206085 AL FATIHATUL AINI 84 84 83 84 84 84 83.9 A-
26 2486206086 FITRI RAHMADANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 2486206087 NAFISA NURUL HIDAYA 85 84 84 84 84 85 84.35 A-
28 2486206088 NEZA SALSABILA 84 84 82 83 82 83 83.25 A-
29 2486206092 ZHAQILLA NATASYA 84 83 84 84 83 83 83.4 A-
30 2486206093 ABDUL RAHMAN 82 83 85 84 84 84 83.4 A-
31 2486206094 JENNY ZAHARA 84 83 82 82 85 84 83.45 A-
32 2486206097 NOVI ADELIA 84 84 82 84 83 84 83.65 A-
33 2486206101 ISAMADOLA 84 83 84 85 85 85 84.1 A-
34 2486206102 RATI PRATIWI 86 86 86 87 85 85 85.8 A
35 2486206105 MUHAMMAD MAHDHI 85 84 80 80 80 84 82.8 A-
36 2486206108 RAIFALDO FIRMANSYAH 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 A-
37 2486206112 FATIA AULIA PUTRI 84 84 80 80 80 84 82.6 A-
38 2486206113 ANISA RAHMA DEWI 84 83 85 85 84 83 83.75 A-
39 2486206115 YULANDA WULANDARI 86 84 85 84 83 83 84.2 A-
40 2486206120 KHAIRUNNISYA 84 83 84 84 85 83 83.7 A-
41 2486206132 AFRINA MAIZA 85 85 86 86 86 86 85.5 A
42 2486206136 NABILA FEBRIANTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E
43 2486206192 WULANDARI RAMADANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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